
xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. HS Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best CL Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 198+ Hannah Holt tx Howe 1.3990 295.80 4.9006 wfr-so 1036.16 0.00 0.00 220.00 102.50 147.50 470.00

1 123.25 Katie Hogan tx Howe 0.9000 117.40 4.7322 wfr-so 617.29 0.00 0.00 117.50 50.00 112.50 280.00

1 181.75 Devin Metoyer tx Beaumont 1.0615 176.10 4.4518 wfr-so 738.54 0.00 0.00 142.50 52.50 140.00 335.00

2 123.25 Mary Lemasters tx Beaumont 0.9028 120.40 4.0087 wfr-so 534.62 0.00 0.00 90.00 42.50 110.00 242.50

1 148.75 Keri Jamison oh Shawnee 0.9737 145.00 3.8861 wfr-so 578.71 0.00 0.00 95.00 55.00 112.50 262.50

2 198+ Morgan Davis la Evangel 1.2142 230.00 3.7243 wfr-so 705.47 0.00 0.00 112.50 70.00 137.50 320.00

3 198+ Kaylyn Taylor tx Beaumont 1.2002 225.20 3.7011 wfr-so 694.45 0.00 0.00 115.00 57.50 142.50 315.00

1 97.00 Halie Smith la Evangel 0.9000 83.20 3.3983 wfr-so 314.16 0.00 0.00 47.50 27.50 67.50 142.50

2 148.75 Allie Rainwater la Evangel 0.9793 146.80 3.3826 wfr-so 507.06 0.00 0.00 80.00 35.00 115.00 230.00

4 198+ Sarah Lawson oh Shawnee 1.2898 257.40 3.2312 wfr-so 644.85 0.00 0.00 120.00 60.00 112.50 292.50

1 198.25 Lauren Brassfield oh Shawnee 1.1210 197.00 3.2303 wfr-so 567.68 0.00 0.00 95.00 47.50 115.00 257.50

3 123.25 Taylor Jarrell oh Shawnee 0.9113 123.20 3.0984 wfr-so 418.87 0.00 0.00 65.00 42.50 82.50 190.00

1 165.25 Allison Parrill oh Shawnee 0.9907 151.40 3.0655 wfr-so 468.48 0.00 0.00 75.00 37.50 100.00 212.50

4 123.25 Kelsey Holcomb oh Shawnee 0.9028 120.40 3.0582 wfr-so 407.85 0.00 0.00 57.50 37.50 90.00 185.00

2 181.75 Hillary Kelly oh Shawnee 1.0615 176.00 2.9585 wfr-so 490.52 0.00 0.00 82.50 42.50 97.50 222.50

1 114.50 Caitlin Everhart oh Shawnee 0.9000 112.30 2.5177 wfr-so 314.16 0.00 0.00 42.50 30.00 70.00 142.50

1 132.25 Crystal Potter oh Shawnee 0.9227 126.90 2.4846 wfr-so 341.71 0.00 0.00 52.50 32.50 70.00 155.00

X 165.25 Amanda Leece oh Shawnee 1.0303 165.40 0.0000 wfr-so 0.00 0.00 0.00 -90.00 52.50 125.00 87.50

1 148.75 Sarah Harris tx Leonard 0.9765 145.70 5.4669 wjr-sr 815.70 0.00 0.00 152.50 67.50 150.00 370.00

1 97.00 Haley Krebbs tx Howe 0.9000 97.00 5.3183 wjr-sr 573.20 0.00 0.00 105.00 50.00 105.00 260.00

1 198.25 Morgan Jackson tx Beaumont 1.0841 184.30 5.2845 wjr-sr 898.37 0.00 0.00 165.00 77.50 165.00 407.50

1 198+ Kassie Espinoza tx Howe 1.2702 249.80 4.5401 wjr-sr 892.86 0.00 0.00 177.50 85.00 142.50 405.00

1 114.50 Margaret Alfred tx Beaumont 0.9000 111.20 4.5054 wjr-sr 556.66 0.00 0.00 85.00 42.50 125.00 252.50

1 123.25 Ronda Lightfoot tx Beaumont 0.9113 123.10 4.4881 wjr-sr 606.27 0.00 0.00 112.50 50.00 112.50 275.00

2 198.25 Morgan Muse tx Howe 1.1181 196.00 4.2760 wjr-sr 749.56 0.00 0.00 140.00 65.00 135.00 340.00

1 132.25 Lela Hernandez tx Beaumont 0.9170 124.60 4.1779 wjr-sr 567.68 0.00 0.00 90.00 50.00 117.50 257.50

1 181.75 Chelsea Ratcliff tx Beaumont 1.0416 169.00 4.1103 wjr-sr 666.89 0.00 0.00 130.00 45.00 127.50 302.50

2 198+ Tabitha McGuinness tx Howe 1.2674 249.40 4.0892 wjr-sr 804.68 0.00 0.00 145.00 75.00 145.00 365.00

2 148.75 Semenia Lee tx Beaumont 0.9822 147.90 4.0262 wjr-sr 606.27 0.00 0.00 97.50 42.50 135.00 275.00

3 198.25 Haley McIntosh tx Beaumont 1.1040 191.10 3.9482 wjr-sr 683.43 0.00 0.00 137.50 47.50 125.00 310.00

3 148.75 Ashlee Anders oh Shawnee 0.9623 140.80 3.8422 wjr-sr 562.17 0.00 0.00 92.50 47.50 115.00 255.00

2 132.25 Ashlee Miller oh Shawnee 0.9340 130.90 3.4607 wjr-sr 485.01 0.00 0.00 82.50 42.50 95.00 220.00

1 105.50 Tiffany Corwin oh Shawnee 0.9000 104.10 3.2402 wjr-sr 374.78 0.00 0.00 47.50 35.00 87.50 170.00

2 123.25 Cassiejo Coleman la Evangel 0.9085 122.10 3.2397 wjr-sr 435.41 0.00 0.00 67.50 37.50 92.50 197.50

1 165.25 Meagan Muellenschlader la Evangel 1.0133 159.00 3.0910 wjr-sr 485.01 0.00 0.00 70.00 37.50 112.50 220.00

2 165.25 Jessica Zinkhon oh Shawnee 1.0048 155.50 3.0628 wjr-sr 473.99 0.00 0.00 67.50 42.50 105.00 215.00

2 114.50 Becky Cox oh Shawnee 0.9000 112.60 3.0396 wjr-sr 380.29 0.00 0.00 57.50 32.50 82.50 172.50

3 114.50 Lindsey Casey oh Shawnee 0.9000 111.20 3.0333 wjr-sr 374.78 0.00 0.00 65.00 35.00 70.00 170.00

4 198.25 Amanda Walden oh Shawnee 1.0898 186.10 2.8080 wjr-sr 479.50 0.00 0.00 72.50 52.50 92.50 217.50

3 132.25 Emily Boyd oh Shawnee 0.9312 130.00 2.8030 wjr-sr 391.32 0.00 0.00 57.50 35.00 85.00 177.50

X 165.25 Ebony Alfred tx Beaumont 1.0161 160.30 0.0000 wjr-sr 0.00 0.00 0.00 -110.00 0.00 0.00 -110.00

X 165.25 Shauntel Ceasar tx Beaumont 1.0190 160.70 0.0000 wjr-sr 0.00 0.00 0.00 -132.50 57.50 160.00 85.00
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xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. HS Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best CL Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 148.75 Sami Smiddy oh Shawnee 0.9482 135.60 4.1238 wfr-so 589.73 0.00 0.00 92.50 60.00 115.00 267.50

1 123.25 Kirsten Lute oh Shawnee 0.9057 121.00 3.7541 wfr-so 501.55 0.00 0.00 70.00 47.50 110.00 227.50

1 198+ Mahlia Lewis oh Shawnee 1.3626 282.50 3.4559 wfr-so 716.50 0.00 0.00 125.00 77.50 122.50 325.00

1 114.50 Jade Dallessandris oh Shawnee 0.9000 112.50 3.4392 wfr-so 429.90 0.00 0.00 57.50 32.50 105.00 195.00

1 105.50 Anna Nuckols ky Ft. Knox 0.9000 103.10 3.3678 wfr-so 385.81 0.00 0.00 57.50 30.00 87.50 175.00

1 198.25 Lauren Brassfield oh Shawnee 1.1210 197.00 3.2303 wfr-so 567.68 0.00 0.00 95.00 47.50 115.00 257.50

2 148.75 Brooke Musser oh Shawnee 0.9510 137.10 3.1349 wfr-so 451.94 0.00 0.00 65.00 42.50 97.50 205.00

1 132.25 Beth Block sd Yankton 0.9340 131.40 3.1341 wfr-so 440.92 0.00 0.00 67.50 37.50 95.00 200.00

2 123.25 Taylor Jarrell oh Shawnee 0.9113 123.20 3.0984 wfr-so 418.87 0.00 0.00 65.00 42.50 82.50 190.00

1 165.25 Allison Parrill oh Shawnee 0.9907 151.40 3.0655 wfr-so 468.48 0.00 0.00 75.00 37.50 100.00 212.50

3 123.25 Kelsey Holcomb oh Shawnee 0.9028 120.40 3.0582 wfr-so 407.85 0.00 0.00 57.50 37.50 90.00 185.00

1 181.75 Cierra Maugey oh Shawnee 1.0756 180.50 2.7917 wfr-so 468.48 0.00 0.00 82.50 40.00 90.00 212.50

X 132.25 Shelby Griffith oh Shawnee 0.9340 131.20 0.0000 wfr-so 0.00 0.00 0.00 -67.50 40.00 97.50 70.00

X 165.25 Amanda Leece oh Shawnee 1.0303 165.40 0.0000 wfr-so 0.00 0.00 0.00 -90.00 52.50 125.00 87.50

2 198+ Alandrea Winters ky Radcliffe 1.1748 215.60 3.9943 wjr-sr 733.03 0.00 0.00 135.00 62.50 135.00 332.50

1 148.75 Ashlee Anders oh Shawnee 0.9623 140.80 3.8422 wjr-sr 562.17 0.00 0.00 92.50 47.50 115.00 255.00

1 198+ Michala Paris mo Kearney 1.4410 310.50 3.7600 wjr-sr 810.19 0.00 0.00 145.00 70.00 152.50 367.50

1 105.50 Tiffany Corwin oh Shawnee 0.9000 104.10 3.2402 wjr-sr 374.78 0.00 0.00 47.50 35.00 87.50 170.00

1 123.25 Jasmine Piernas ky Ft. Knox 0.9000 116.20 3.2016 wjr-sr 413.36 0.00 0.00 57.50 42.50 87.50 187.50

1 165.25 Jessica Zinkhon oh Shawnee 1.0048 155.50 3.0628 wjr-sr 473.99 0.00 0.00 67.50 42.50 105.00 215.00

1 114.50 Becky Cox oh Shawnee 0.9000 112.60 3.0396 wjr-sr 380.29 0.00 0.00 57.50 32.50 82.50 172.50

2 114.50 Lindsey Casey oh Shawnee 0.9000 111.20 3.0333 wjr-sr 374.78 0.00 0.00 65.00 35.00 70.00 170.00

2 165.25 Patricia Perez ky Ft. Knox 0.9935 151.50 2.9637 wjr-sr 451.94 0.00 0.00 70.00 42.50 92.50 205.00

3 198+ Amanda Walden oh Shawnee 1.0898 186.10 2.8080 wjr-sr 479.50 0.00 0.00 72.50 52.50 92.50 217.50

1 132.25 Emily Boyd oh Shawnee 0.9312 130.00 2.8030 wjr-sr 391.32 0.00 0.00 57.50 35.00 85.00 177.50

2 148.75 Brittany Rodriguez ky Ft. Knox 0.9708 143.70 2.6809 wjr-sr 396.83 0.00 0.00 55.00 32.50 92.50 180.00

3 114.50 Schalascholy Marrero ky Ft. Knox 0.9000 113.90 2.5259 wjr-sr 319.67 0.00 0.00 37.50 27.50 80.00 145.00

4 114.50 Marissa Morris ky Ft. Knox 0.9000 113.90 2.4824 wjr-sr 314.16 0.00 0.00 35.00 32.50 75.00 142.50

3 148.75 Midnight Deeds-Rookstool ks Highland Park 0.9765 146.40 2.4631 wjr-sr 369.27 0.00 0.00 55.00 32.50 80.00 167.50
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xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. HS Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best CL Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 148.75 Sami Smiddy oh Shawnee 0.9482 135.60 3.1217 wfr-so 446.43 0.00 27.50 0.00 60.00 115.00 202.50

1 123.25 Kirsten Lute oh Shawnee 0.9057 121.00 2.9703 wfr-so 396.83 0.00 22.50 0.00 47.50 110.00 180.00

1 165.25 Amanda Leece oh Shawnee 1.0303 165.40 2.7809 wfr-so 446.43 0.00 25.00 0.00 52.50 125.00 202.50

1 114.50 Jade Dallessandris oh Shawnee 0.9000 112.50 2.7778 wfr-so 347.22 0.00 20.00 0.00 32.50 105.00 157.50

2 148.75 Ashlee Anders oh Shawnee 0.9623 140.80 2.7498 wjr-sr 402.34 0.00 20.00 0.00 47.50 115.00 182.50

2 114.50 Shelbi Bennett oh Northeastern 0.9000 114.00 2.7412 wfr-so 347.22 0.00 25.00 0.00 37.50 95.00 157.50

1 105.50 Tiffany Corwin oh Shawnee 0.9000 104.10 2.7160 wjr-sr 314.16 0.00 20.00 0.00 35.00 87.50 142.50

2 105.50 Anna Nuckols ky Ft. Knox 0.9000 103.10 2.6462 wfr-so 303.13 0.00 20.00 0.00 30.00 87.50 137.50

3 123.25 Jasmine Piernas ky Ft. Knox 0.9000 116.20 2.5186 wjr-sr 325.18 0.00 17.50 0.00 42.50 87.50 147.50

1 198+ Mahlia Lewis oh Shawnee 1.3626 282.50 2.4457 wfr-so 507.06 0.00 30.00 0.00 77.50 122.50 230.00

2 165.25 Jessica Zinkhon oh Shawnee 1.0048 155.50 2.4217 wjr-sr 374.78 0.00 22.50 0.00 42.50 105.00 170.00

3 148.75 Brooke Musser oh Shawnee 0.9510 137.10 2.4085 wfr-so 347.22 0.00 17.50 0.00 42.50 97.50 157.50

2 123.25 Taylor Jarrell oh Shawnee 0.9113 123.20 2.4053 wfr-so 325.18 0.00 22.50 0.00 42.50 82.50 147.50

1 132.25 Shelby Griffith oh Shawnee 0.9340 131.20 2.3934 wfr-so 336.20 0.00 15.00 0.00 40.00 97.50 152.50

1 198.25 Lauren Brassfield oh Shawnee 1.1210 197.00 2.3522 wfr-so 413.36 0.00 25.00 0.00 47.50 115.00 187.50

2 132.25 Beth Block sd Yankton 0.9340 131.40 2.3506 wfr-so 330.69 0.00 17.50 0.00 37.50 95.00 150.00

3 114.50 Becky Cox oh Shawnee 0.9000 112.60 2.2907 wjr-sr 286.60 0.00 15.00 0.00 32.50 82.50 130.00

5 114.50 Lindsey Casey oh Shawnee 0.9000 111.20 2.2304 wjr-sr 275.58 0.00 20.00 0.00 35.00 70.00 125.00

4 114.50 Marissa Morris ky Ft. Knox 0.9000 113.90 2.2211 wjr-sr 281.09 0.00 20.00 0.00 32.50 75.00 127.50

3 165.25 Allison Parrill oh Shawnee 0.9907 151.40 2.2000 wfr-so 336.20 0.00 15.00 0.00 37.50 100.00 152.50

2 198.25 Amanda Walden oh Shawnee 1.0898 186.10 2.1947 wfr-so 374.78 0.00 25.00 0.00 52.50 92.50 170.00

3 132.25 Emily Boyd oh Shawnee 0.9312 130.00 2.1714 wjr-sr 303.13 0.00 17.50 0.00 35.00 85.00 137.50

6 114.50 Schalascholy Marrero ky Ft. Knox 0.9000 113.90 2.1340 wjr-sr 270.06 0.00 15.00 0.00 27.50 80.00 122.50

4 148.75 Brittany Rodriguez ky Ft. Knox 0.9708 143.70 2.1224 wjr-sr 314.16 0.00 17.50 0.00 32.50 92.50 142.50

1 181.75 Cierra Maugey oh Shawnee 1.0756 180.50 2.0363 wfr-so 341.71 0.00 25.00 0.00 40.00 90.00 155.00

2 198+ Alandrea Winters ky Radcliffe 1.1748 215.60 1.4415 wjr-sr 264.55 57.50 0.00 0.00 62.50 0.00 120.00

1 198+ Michala Paris mo Kearney 1.4410 310.50 1.4324 wjr-sr 308.64 70.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 0.00 140.00

1 165.25 Patricia Perez ky Ft. Knox 0.9935 151.50 1.2289 wjr-sr 187.39 42.50 0.00 0.00 42.50 0.00 85.00
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xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. HS Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best CL Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 148.75 Tyler Ross tx Sherman 0.9708 144.30 6.8226 fr-so 1014.12 0.00 0.00 182.50 97.50 180.00 460.00

1 165.25 Seth Wolfe tx Callisburg 1.0190 160.60 6.8192 fr-so 1074.74 0.00 0.00 182.50 110.00 195.00 487.50

1 123.25 Cody Chaney oh Shawnee 0.9028 120.00 5.4734 fr-so 727.52 0.00 0.00 120.00 80.00 130.00 330.00

1 132.25 Matt Puckett oh Shawnee 0.9368 131.50 5.3006 fr-so 744.05 0.00 0.00 110.00 72.50 155.00 337.50

1 114.50 Casper Banks tx Callisburg 0.9000 112.90 5.1405 fr-so 644.85 0.00 0.00 107.50 67.50 117.50 292.50

2 148.75 Brandon Cook oh Shawnee 0.9737 144.70 4.6359 fr-so 688.94 0.00 0.00 102.50 67.50 142.50 312.50

2 114.50 Cody Bowline ok Chandler 0.9000 109.40 4.3528 fr-so 529.10 0.00 0.00 80.00 52.50 107.50 240.00

2 165.25 Dustin Estridge oh Shawnee 1.0105 158.40 4.0434 fr-so 633.82 0.00 0.00 105.00 70.00 112.50 287.50

3 114.50 Sean Williams la Evangel 0.9000 114.00 3.8290 fr-so 485.01 0.00 0.00 85.00 37.50 97.50 220.00

1 181.75 John Downing oh Shawnee 1.0615 176.40 6.9648 jr-sr 1157.42 0.00 0.00 220.00 122.50 182.50 525.00

1 165.25 Zach Henz oh Shawnee 1.0133 159.10 5.9323 jr-sr 931.44 0.00 0.00 137.50 105.00 180.00 422.50

2 181.75 Alex Cattell oh Shawnee 1.0700 179.40 5.9170 jr-sr 992.07 0.00 0.00 162.50 110.00 177.50 450.00

1 148.75 Jared Bills ok Wilburton 0.9765 146.10 5.7835 jr-sr 865.31 0.00 0.00 120.00 102.50 170.00 392.50

2 165.25 Brandon Chaney oh Shawnee 1.0133 159.40 5.6409 jr-sr 887.35 0.00 0.00 147.50 85.00 170.00 402.50

2 148.75 Dale Ducote la Evangel 0.9793 146.70 5.4820 jr-sr 821.21 0.00 0.00 142.50 75.00 155.00 372.50

3 165.25 C. M. Fowler tx Canyon 1.0105 158.30 5.2070 jr-sr 815.70 0.00 0.00 142.50 72.50 155.00 370.00

1 132.25 Matt Perrine oh Shawnee 0.9227 127.40 3.9518 jr-sr 545.64 0.00 0.00 77.50 55.00 115.00 247.50

X 148.75 Mike Metz oh Shawnee 0.9708 143.60 0.0000 jr-sr 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 -72.50 0.00 27.50
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xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. HS Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best CL Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 148.75 Colt Nelson oh Northeastern 0.9765 145.50 5.0306 fr-so 749.56 0.00 52.50 0.00 105.00 182.50 340.00

1 165.25 Logan Frost oh Northeastern 1.0275 164.00 4.9379 fr-so 788.14 0.00 55.00 0.00 107.50 195.00 357.50

2 165.25 Briton Freitas mo Joplin 1.0246 163.20 4.9135 fr-so 782.63 0.00 52.50 0.00 100.00 202.50 355.00

1 132.25 Josh Paul Bolt tx Hawkins 0.9368 131.60 4.7865 fr-so 672.40 0.00 45.00 0.00 95.00 165.00 305.00

3 165.25 Derek Freeman mo Salem 1.0246 163.00 4.6770 fr-so 744.05 0.00 55.00 0.00 115.00 167.50 337.50

1 123.25 Roberto Barrasa ky Ft. Knox 0.9085 122.20 4.5892 fr-so 617.29 0.00 42.50 0.00 90.00 147.50 280.00

1 181.75 Eric Wheeler oh Northeastern 1.0615 176.00 4.3546 fr-so 722.01 0.00 52.50 0.00 82.50 192.50 327.50

2 148.75 Scott Scmid oh Northeastern 0.9850 148.70 4.3080 fr-so 650.36 0.00 45.00 0.00 82.50 167.50 295.00

2 123.25 Cody Chaney oh Shawnee 0.9028 120.00 4.1050 fr-so 545.64 0.00 37.50 0.00 80.00 130.00 247.50

2 132.25 Matt Puckett oh Shawnee 0.9368 131.50 4.0834 fr-so 573.20 0.00 32.50 0.00 72.50 155.00 260.00

3 148.75 Cole Anderson mo Lawson 0.9510 136.60 3.7987 fr-so 545.64 0.00 42.50 0.00 67.50 137.50 247.50

4 148.75 Brandon Cook oh Shawnee 0.9737 144.70 3.6346 fr-so 540.13 0.00 35.00 0.00 67.50 142.50 245.00

3 132.25 Rian Thompson ky Ft. Knox 0.9227 127.10 3.4410 fr-so 473.99 0.00 30.00 0.00 72.50 112.50 215.00

5 148.75 Jim Ramsey nm Las Cruces 0.9850 148.50 3.3633 fr-so 507.06 0.00 40.00 0.00 72.50 117.50 230.00

4 165.25 Dustin Estridge oh Shawnee 1.0105 158.40 3.1293 fr-so 490.52 0.00 40.00 0.00 70.00 112.50 222.50

1 181.75 John Downing oh Shawnee 1.0615 176.40 4.8422 jr-sr 804.68 0.00 60.00 0.00 122.50 182.50 365.00

1 148.75 Nathan Robinson mo Lawson 0.9708 144.30 4.7832 jr-sr 710.98 0.00 50.00 0.00 90.00 182.50 322.50

1 165.25 Zach Henz oh Shawnee 1.0133 159.10 4.7037 jr-sr 738.54 0.00 50.00 0.00 105.00 180.00 335.00

1 132.25 Chris Deleon ky Ft. Knox 0.9340 131.40 4.7011 jr-sr 661.38 0.00 42.50 0.00 95.00 162.50 300.00

2 148.75 Ryan Ogden ky Ft. Knox 0.9765 146.40 4.5953 jr-sr 688.94 0.00 50.00 0.00 95.00 167.50 312.50

3 148.75 Brian Boggess mo Kearney 0.9822 148.00 4.5355 jr-sr 683.43 0.00 50.00 0.00 105.00 155.00 310.00

4 148.75 Brett Lindeman oh Northeastern 0.9737 145.00 4.4783 jr-sr 666.89 0.00 50.00 0.00 85.00 167.50 302.50

2 181.75 Vinny Harshaw oh Shawnee 1.0728 179.80 4.4724 jr-sr 749.56 0.00 50.00 0.00 107.50 182.50 340.00

2 165.25 Jordan Guyton oh Northeastern 1.0275 163.60 4.4654 jr-sr 710.98 0.00 52.50 0.00 87.50 182.50 322.50

5 148.75 T. J. Palmer oh Northeastern 0.9737 144.70 4.4505 jr-sr 661.38 0.00 52.50 0.00 85.00 162.50 300.00

3 181.75 Craig Flaherty oh Northeastern 1.0586 175.30 4.3933 jr-sr 727.52 0.00 50.00 0.00 92.50 187.50 330.00

3 165.25 Doug Toops oh Northeastern 1.0275 163.80 4.3216 jr-sr 688.94 0.00 50.00 0.00 97.50 165.00 312.50

2 132.25 Derek Hobson oh Northeastern 0.9368 132.20 4.2180 jr-sr 595.24 0.00 45.00 0.00 87.50 137.50 270.00

6 148.75 Robert Dolph oh Shawnee 0.9793 146.70 4.1575 jr-sr 622.80 0.00 47.50 0.00 92.50 142.50 282.50

4 165.25 Brandon Chaney oh Shawnee 1.0133 159.40 4.1343 jr-sr 650.36 0.00 40.00 0.00 85.00 170.00 295.00

3 132.25 Matt Perrine oh Shawnee 0.9227 127.40 3.1535 jr-sr 435.41 0.00 27.50 0.00 55.00 115.00 197.50
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xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. HS Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best CL Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 148.75 Austin DeLaPorte ok Chandler 0.9737 145.40 7.2858 fr-so 1087.97 0.00 0.00 192.50 116.00 185.00 493.50

1 132.25 Josh Paul Bolt tx Hawkins 0.9368 131.60 6.4343 fr-so 903.89 0.00 0.00 150.00 95.00 165.00 410.00

1 123.25 Bobby Conley ky Louisville 0.9113 123.00 6.3702 fr-so 859.79 0.00 0.00 127.50 95.00 167.50 390.00

2 148.75 Richard Douglas ky Louisville 0.9737 145.40 6.1638 fr-so 920.42 0.00 0.00 137.50 107.50 172.50 417.50

3 148.75 Tyeler Cookson ks Salina 0.9765 145.90 5.9390 fr-so 887.35 0.00 0.00 135.00 92.50 175.00 402.50

1 165.25 Marc Goldenberg ky Louisville 1.0218 162.00 5.8402 fr-so 925.93 0.00 0.00 147.50 92.50 180.00 420.00

2 123.25 Roberto Barrasa ky Ft. Knox 0.9085 122.20 5.7775 fr-so 777.12 0.00 0.00 115.00 90.00 147.50 352.50

2 165.25 Matt McConell ky Louisville 1.0133 158.80 5.7677 fr-so 903.89 0.00 0.00 127.50 97.50 185.00 410.00

1 181.75 Ashton Hiatt mo Kearney 1.0728 180.20 5.7421 fr-so 964.51 0.00 0.00 167.50 107.50 162.50 437.50

4 165.25 Anthony Knese mo Kearney 1.0020 155.40 5.5794 fr-so 865.31 0.00 0.00 132.50 85.00 175.00 392.50

3 165.25 Cody Miller mo Kearney 1.0105 158.40 5.5553 fr-so 870.82 0.00 0.00 132.50 92.50 170.00 395.00

2 181.75 Taylor Woolf mo Kearney 1.0700 178.70 5.5112 fr-so 920.42 0.00 0.00 147.50 100.00 170.00 417.50

3 123.25 Cody Chaney oh Shawnee 0.9028 120.00 5.4734 fr-so 727.52 0.00 0.00 120.00 80.00 130.00 330.00

3 132.25 Steven App ky Louisville 0.9283 129.10 5.3501 fr-so 744.05 0.00 0.00 117.50 87.50 132.50 337.50

2 132.25 Matt Puckett oh Shawnee 0.9368 131.50 5.3006 fr-so 744.05 0.00 0.00 110.00 72.50 155.00 337.50

5 165.25 R. J. Traverson mo Kearney 0.9935 151.50 5.2407 fr-so 799.17 0.00 0.00 142.50 85.00 135.00 362.50

1 114.50 Chris Walters ok Wilburton 0.9000 112.80 4.8812 fr-so 611.78 0.00 0.00 115.00 60.00 102.50 277.50

2 114.50 Chris Ullum ky Louisville 0.9000 113.30 4.8597 fr-so 611.78 0.00 0.00 90.00 60.00 127.50 277.50

4 148.75 Matthew Cookson ks Salina 0.9623 140.80 4.8216 fr-so 705.47 0.00 0.00 102.50 77.50 140.00 320.00

1 132.25 Rian Thompson ky Ft. Knox 0.9227 127.10 4.7614 fr-so 655.87 0.00 0.00 112.50 72.50 112.50 297.50

6 148.75 Brandon Cook oh Shawnee 0.9737 144.70 4.6359 fr-so 688.94 0.00 0.00 102.50 67.50 142.50 312.50

5 148.75 Tyler Newman mo Kearney 0.9793 147.10 4.5865 fr-so 688.94 0.00 0.00 110.00 67.50 135.00 312.50

7 148.75 Dillon Cowen mo Kearney 0.9793 146.50 4.4948 fr-so 672.40 0.00 0.00 95.00 82.50 127.50 305.00

3 114.50 Nathan Russell ky Louisville 0.9000 108.80 4.2400 fr-so 512.57 0.00 0.00 75.00 55.00 102.50 232.50

6 165.25 Dustin Estridge oh Shawnee 1.0105 158.40 4.0434 fr-so 633.82 0.00 0.00 105.00 70.00 112.50 287.50
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xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. HS Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best CL Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 165.25 Jeff Davis ok Sapulpa 1.0190 160.90 8.2027 jr-sr 1295.20 0.00 0.00 205.00 127.50 255.00 587.50

2 165.25 Tim Phillips ky Louisville 1.0133 158.90 8.1892 jr-sr 1284.18 0.00 0.00 200.00 147.50 235.00 582.50

1 148.75 Kevin Felter ky Trinity 0.9708 143.70 7.4469 jr-sr 1102.30 0.00 0.00 180.00 117.50 202.50 500.00

1 181.75 Chuck Cassinelli ok Fairland 1.0728 180.10 7.4196 jr-sr 1245.60 0.00 0.00 220.00 120.00 225.00 565.00

2 181.75 John Downing oh Shawnee 1.0615 176.40 6.9648 jr-sr 1157.42 0.00 0.00 220.00 122.50 182.50 525.00

2 148.75 Brendan James ok Cache 0.9793 147.20 6.7101 jr-sr 1008.60 0.00 0.00 170.00 107.50 180.00 457.50

1 132.25 Andrew Thompson ky Louisville 0.9340 131.00 6.6803 jr-sr 936.96 0.00 0.00 150.00 90.00 185.00 425.00

3 148.75 Josh Reed ky Louisville 0.9793 146.60 6.6639 jr-sr 997.58 0.00 0.00 152.50 95.00 205.00 452.50

4 148.75 Jerry Smith ky Ft. Knox 0.9708 144.20 6.6418 jr-sr 986.56 0.00 0.00 147.50 90.00 210.00 447.50

5 148.75 Adam Snider ky Taylorsville 0.9765 146.10 6.4466 jr-sr 964.51 0.00 0.00 155.00 102.50 180.00 437.50

3 165.25 Kelton Orr mo Kearney 1.0218 162.20 6.3886 jr-sr 1014.12 0.00 0.00 185.00 100.00 175.00 460.00

2 132.25 Chris Deleon ky Ft. Knox 0.9340 131.40 6.2290 jr-sr 876.33 0.00 0.00 140.00 95.00 162.50 397.50

6 148.75 Ryan Ogden ky Ft. Knox 0.9765 146.40 6.1760 jr-sr 925.93 0.00 0.00 142.50 95.00 182.50 420.00

7 148.75 Nathan Robinson mo Lawson 0.9708 144.30 6.0810 jr-sr 903.89 0.00 0.00 137.50 90.00 182.50 410.00

3 181.75 Tyler Trout mo Kearney 1.0671 177.90 6.0169 jr-sr 1003.09 0.00 0.00 165.00 102.50 187.50 455.00

8 148.75 Alex Ramsey nm Las Cruces 0.9850 148.60 5.9549 jr-sr 898.37 0.00 0.00 145.00 95.00 167.50 407.50

5 181.75 Ashton King mo Kearney 1.0558 173.60 5.9330 jr-sr 975.54 0.00 0.00 160.00 97.50 185.00 442.50

4 165.25 Zach Henz oh Shawnee 1.0133 159.10 5.9323 jr-sr 931.44 0.00 0.00 137.50 105.00 180.00 422.50

4 181.75 Eric Cyranoski tx Tascosa 1.0615 175.90 5.8870 jr-sr 975.54 0.00 0.00 167.50 107.50 167.50 442.50

6 181.75 Josh Ryczek mo Kearney 1.0615 176.40 5.8040 jr-sr 964.51 0.00 0.00 147.50 102.50 187.50 437.50

9 148.75 Jared Bills ok Wilburton 0.9765 146.10 5.7835 jr-sr 865.31 0.00 0.00 120.00 102.50 170.00 392.50

11 148.75 Cass Keene mo Salem 0.9822 147.70 5.7176 jr-sr 859.79 0.00 0.00 120.00 102.50 167.50 390.00

5 165.25 Luke Threkell mo Kearney 1.0275 164.10 5.6941 jr-sr 909.40 0.00 0.00 152.50 95.00 165.00 412.50

7 181.75 Travis Shadrach mo Kearney 1.0671 178.00 5.6831 jr-sr 947.98 0.00 0.00 172.50 97.50 160.00 430.00

10 148.75 Cass Keene mo Salem 0.9878 149.70 5.6734 jr-sr 859.79 0.00 0.00 120.00 102.50 167.50 390.00

8 181.75 Vinny Harshaw oh Shawnee 1.0728 179.80 5.6562 jr-sr 947.98 0.00 0.00 140.00 107.50 182.50 430.00

7 165.25 Brandon Chaney oh Shawnee 1.0133 159.40 5.6409 jr-sr 887.35 0.00 0.00 147.50 85.00 170.00 402.50

6 165.25 Trent Wright mo Kearney 1.0275 163.90 5.5629 jr-sr 887.35 0.00 0.00 142.50 87.50 172.50 402.50

12 148.75 Robert Dolph oh Shawnee 0.9793 146.70 5.4820 jr-sr 821.21 0.00 0.00 137.50 92.50 142.50 372.50

3 132.25 Matt Perrine oh Shawnee 0.9227 127.40 3.9518 jr-sr 545.64 0.00 0.00 77.50 55.00 115.00 247.50
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xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. HS Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best CL Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 165.25 Derek Freeman mo Salem 1.0246 163.00 3.0487 fr-so 485.01 105.00 0.00 0.00 115.00 0.00 220.00

1 132.25 Josh Paul Bolt tx Hawkins 0.9368 131.60 2.9033 fr-so 407.85 90.00 0.00 0.00 95.00 0.00 185.00

1 181.75 Ashton Hiatt mo Kearney 1.0728 180.20 2.8218 fr-so 473.99 107.50 0.00 0.00 107.50 0.00 215.00

2 181.75 Taylor Woolf mo Kearney 1.0700 178.70 2.7391 fr-so 457.45 107.50 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 207.50

4 165.25 R. J. Traverson mo Kearney 0.9935 151.50 2.6384 fr-so 402.34 97.50 0.00 0.00 85.00 0.00 182.50

2 165.25 Cody Miller mo Kearney 1.0105 158.40 2.6370 fr-so 413.36 92.50 0.00 0.00 95.00 0.00 187.50

3 165.25 Anthony Knese mo Kearney 1.0020 155.40 2.6298 fr-so 407.85 100.00 0.00 0.00 85.00 0.00 185.00

1 148.75 Dillon Cowen mo Kearney 0.9793 146.50 2.3579 fr-so 352.74 77.50 0.00 0.00 82.50 0.00 160.00

2 148.75 Tyler Newman mo Kearney 0.9793 147.10 2.0915 fr-so 314.16 75.00 0.00 0.00 67.50 0.00 142.50

2 132.25 Matt Puckett oh Shawnee 0.9368 131.50 2.0810 fr-so 292.11 60.00 0.00 0.00 72.50 0.00 132.50

3 148.75 Jim Ramsey nm Las Cruces 0.9850 148.50 2.0472 fr-so 308.64 67.50 0.00 0.00 72.50 0.00 140.00

4 148.75 Brandon Cook oh Shawnee 0.9737 144.70 1.9285 fr-so 286.60 62.50 0.00 0.00 67.50 0.00 130.00

5 165.25 Dustin Estridge oh Shawnee 1.0105 158.40 1.8986 fr-so 297.62 65.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 0.00 135.00

1 181.75 Yousef Ibrahim mo Salem 1.0643 177.10 3.3784 jr-sr 562.17 122.50 0.00 0.00 132.50 0.00 255.00

1 132.25 Andrew Thompson ky Louisville 0.9340 131.00 3.1830 jr-sr 446.43 112.50 0.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 202.50

1 148.75 Cass Keene mo Salem 0.9822 147.70 3.0054 jr-sr 451.94 102.50 0.00 0.00 102.50 0.00 205.00

3 181.75 Ashton King mo Kearney 1.0558 173.60 2.9162 jr-sr 479.50 120.00 0.00 0.00 97.50 0.00 217.50

2 181.75 Tyler Trout mo Kearney 1.0671 177.90 2.9093 jr-sr 485.01 117.50 0.00 0.00 102.50 0.00 220.00

4 181.75 John Downing oh Shawnee 1.0615 176.40 2.8854 jr-sr 479.50 95.00 0.00 0.00 122.50 0.00 217.50

1 165.25 Kelton Orr mo Kearney 1.0218 162.20 2.8818 jr-sr 457.45 115.00 0.00 0.00 92.50 0.00 207.50

2 165.25 Luke Threkell mo Kearney 1.0275 164.10 2.8643 jr-sr 457.45 112.50 0.00 0.00 95.00 0.00 207.50

5 181.75 Josh Ryczek mo Kearney 1.0615 176.40 2.8523 jr-sr 473.99 112.50 0.00 0.00 102.50 0.00 215.00

2 148.75 Jerry Smith ky Ft. Knox 0.9708 144.20 2.7829 jr-sr 413.36 97.50 0.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 187.50

3 165.25 Zach Henz oh Shawnee 1.0133 159.10 2.7029 jr-sr 424.39 87.50 0.00 0.00 105.00 0.00 192.50

3 148.75 Alex Ramsey nm Las Cruces 0.9850 148.60 2.6669 jr-sr 402.34 87.50 0.00 0.00 95.00 0.00 182.50

6 181.75 Travis Shadrach mo Kearney 1.0671 178.00 2.6433 jr-sr 440.92 102.50 0.00 0.00 97.50 0.00 200.00

4 165.25 Trent Wright mo Kearney 1.0275 163.90 2.6259 jr-sr 418.87 102.50 0.00 0.00 87.50 0.00 190.00

4 148.75 Robert Dolph oh Shawnee 0.9793 146.70 2.5019 jr-sr 374.78 77.50 0.00 0.00 92.50 0.00 170.00

7 181.75 Vinny Harshaw oh Shawnee 1.0728 179.80 2.4993 jr-sr 418.87 82.50 0.00 0.00 107.50 0.00 190.00

5 165.25 Brandon Chaney oh Shawnee 1.0133 159.40 2.2844 jr-sr 359.35 78.00 0.00 0.00 85.00 0.00 163.00

2 132.25 Matt Perrine oh Shawnee 0.9227 127.40 1.7963 jr-sr 248.02 57.50 0.00 0.00 55.00 0.00 112.50
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Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. HS Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best CL Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 220.25 Shawn Orso ok Meeker 1.1776 217.40 5.9709 fr-so 1102.30 0.00 0.00 170.00 130.00 200.00 500.00

1 308.50 Brad Warnock oh Shawnee 1.3514 279.40 5.6248 fr-so 1162.93 0.00 0.00 205.00 122.50 200.00 527.50

2 220.25 Tyler Wakefield ok Chandler 1.1578 210.30 5.5832 fr-so 1014.12 0.00 0.00 165.00 90.00 205.00 460.00

1 242.50 Derek Rainwater la Evangel 1.2282 235.10 5.2691 fr-so 1008.60 0.00 0.00 152.50 120.00 185.00 457.50

1 198.25 Zach Fishel oh Shawnee 1.0898 185.90 4.8142 fr-so 821.21 0.00 0.00 117.50 85.00 170.00 372.50

1 275.50 Brad Fain oh Shawnee 1.2730 250.50 4.6774 fr-so 920.42 0.00 0.00 145.00 87.50 185.00 417.50

2 242.50 Jake Wallace la Evangel 1.2058 227.10 4.5359 fr-so 854.28 0.00 0.00 160.00 102.50 125.00 387.50

3 242.50 Brendon Davis oh Shawnee 1.2282 234.80 4.2668 fr-so 815.70 0.00 0.00 117.50 82.50 170.00 370.00

1 198.25 Colby Garrett ok Coweta 1.0983 188.90 8.0753 jr-sr 1388.90 0.00 0.00 220.00 160.00 250.00 630.00

2 198.25 Monty Williams la Evangel 1.1210 197.20 7.8953 jr-sr 1388.90 0.00 0.00 245.00 162.50 222.50 630.00

1 220.25 Zach Calhoun la Evangel 1.1635 212.10 6.7119 jr-sr 1223.55 0.00 0.00 215.00 120.00 220.00 555.00

1 308.50 Kuinton Jackson la Evangel 1.4158 301.80 6.5673 jr-sr 1399.92 0.00 0.00 250.00 150.00 235.00 635.00

1 242.50 Jonathan Sherwood ok Coalgate 1.1946 223.10 6.4040 jr-sr 1196.00 0.00 0.00 192.50 122.50 227.50 542.50

1 275.50 Blake Cogswell la Evangel 1.3374 274.40 6.3100 jr-sr 1294.65 0.00 0.00 187.50 162.50 237.25 587.25

2 275.50 Caleb Lee ok Chandler 1.2814 253.80 5.8715 jr-sr 1162.93 0.00 0.00 207.50 102.50 217.50 527.50

2 220.25 Chris Gray oh Shawnee 1.1295 199.60 5.8323 jr-sr 1030.65 0.00 0.00 172.50 95.00 200.00 467.50

2 308.50 Matt Davis oh Shawnee 1.3794 289.30 5.6763 jr-sr 1190.48 0.00 0.00 185.00 137.50 217.50 540.00

2 242.50 Tyler Baughman oh Shawnee 1.1974 223.60 5.6373 jr-sr 1052.70 0.00 0.00 175.00 112.50 190.00 477.50

3 198.25 Michael Brown ok Meeker 1.0841 183.90 5.4584 jr-sr 925.93 0.00 0.00 142.50 125.00 152.50 420.00

4 198.25 Cody Espich oh Shawnee 1.1040 191.10 4.9034 jr-sr 848.77 0.00 0.00 117.50 95.00 172.50 385.00

3 275.50 Eric Hoover oh Shawnee 1.3094 264.10 4.4268 jr-sr 892.86 0.00 0.00 150.00 90.00 165.00 405.00

1 242.50 Dylan Jamison oh Shawnee 1.2394 239.00 4.4873 fr-so 865.31 0.00 47.50 0.00 140.00 205.00 392.50

1 308.50 Brad Warnock oh Shawnee 1.3514 279.40 4.0787 fr-so 843.26 0.00 60.00 0.00 122.50 200.00 382.50

1 220.25 Brian Maybry oh Northeastern 1.1720 214.90 3.7873 fr-so 694.45 0.00 42.50 0.00 92.50 180.00 315.00

1 198.25 Zach Fishel oh Shawnee 1.0898 185.90 3.7480 fr-so 639.33 0.00 35.00 0.00 85.00 170.00 290.00

2 275.50 Brad Fain oh Shawnee 1.2730 250.50 3.6131 fr-so 710.98 0.00 45.00 0.00 92.50 185.00 322.50

1 275.50 Nick Massie oh Shawnee 1.2954 258.70 3.5877 fr-so 716.50 0.00 37.50 0.00 92.50 195.00 325.00

2 198.25 Aaron Cline oh Northeastern 1.1181 195.70 3.5268 fr-so 617.29 0.00 42.50 0.00 82.50 155.00 280.00

3 198.25 Josh Toops oh Northeastern 1.1068 192.10 3.5248 fr-so 611.78 0.00 50.00 0.00 90.00 137.50 277.50

2 242.50 Brendon Davis oh Shawnee 1.2282 234.80 3.4884 fr-so 666.89 0.00 50.00 0.00 82.50 170.00 302.50

1 198.25 Rodney Stewart mo Fredericktown 1.1011 189.80 5.3077 jr-sr 914.91 0.00 60.00 0.00 117.50 237.50 415.00

1 275.50 Jared Collier oh Northeastern 1.2926 258.30 4.8818 jr-sr 975.54 0.00 65.00 0.00 150.00 227.50 442.50

2 198.25 B. J. Estridge oh Shawnee 1.1125 193.50 4.8165 jr-sr 837.75 0.00 50.00 0.00 125.00 205.00 380.00

1 308.50 Matt Davis oh Shawnee 1.3794 289.30 4.4149 jr-sr 925.93 0.00 65.00 0.00 137.50 217.50 420.00

1 220.25 Chris Gray oh Shawnee 1.1295 199.60 4.3664 jr-sr 771.61 0.00 55.00 0.00 95.00 200.00 350.00

1 242.50 Tyler Baughman oh Shawnee 1.1974 223.60 4.2737 jr-sr 798.07 0.00 57.50 0.00 112.50 192.00 362.00

3 198.25 Ethan Miller ok Jenks 1.1068 191.90 4.2278 jr-sr 733.03 0.00 45.00 0.00 125.00 162.50 332.50

2 275.50 Eric Hoover oh Shawnee 1.3094 264.10 3.1971 jr-sr 644.85 0.00 37.50 0.00 90.00 165.00 292.50
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Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. HS Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best CL Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 220.25 Del Jones mo North Platte 1.1691 214.40 7.1227 fr-so 1306.23 0.00 0.00 235.00 147.50 210.00 592.50

1 242.50 Seth Beaird ok Ratliff City 1.2422 239.50 7.0036 fr-so 1350.32 0.00 0.00 230.00 137.50 245.00 612.50

2 220.25 Joe Windsor mo Kearney 1.1691 213.90 6.7477 fr-so 1234.58 0.00 0.00 232.50 112.50 215.00 560.00

1 198.25 Alex Russell ky Louisville 1.0926 186.60 6.6157 fr-so 1129.86 0.00 0.00 175.00 122.50 215.00 512.50

2 198.25 Dillon Futrell ky Trinity 1.1040 191.10 6.3362 fr-so 1096.79 0.00 0.00 177.50 112.50 207.50 497.50

2 242.50 Dylan Jamison oh Shawnee 1.2394 239.00 6.1736 fr-so 1190.48 0.00 0.00 195.00 140.00 205.00 540.00

1 308.50 Brad Warnock oh Shawnee 1.3514 279.40 5.6248 fr-so 1162.93 0.00 0.00 205.00 122.50 200.00 527.50

3 198.25 Cole Bengsten mo Kearney 1.1096 192.50 5.5596 fr-so 964.51 0.00 0.00 157.50 110.00 170.00 437.50

4 198.25 Res Stecker co Mountain View 1.1210 196.70 5.4654 fr-so 959.00 0.00 0.00 167.50 82.50 185.00 435.00

1 275.50 Nick Massie oh Shawnee 1.2954 258.70 5.1056 fr-so 1019.63 0.00 0.00 175.00 92.50 195.00 462.50

3 242.50 Derek Skiles mo Kearney 1.2002 224.60 4.9185 fr-so 920.42 0.00 0.00 152.50 107.50 157.50 417.50

5 198.25 Zach Fishel oh Shawnee 1.0898 185.90 4.8142 fr-so 821.21 0.00 0.00 117.50 85.00 170.00 372.50

2 308.50 Kenny Lehman mo Kearney 1.3990 295.50 4.7229 fr-so 997.58 0.00 0.00 177.50 92.50 182.50 452.50

2 275.50 Brad Fain oh Shawnee 1.2730 250.50 4.6774 fr-so 920.42 0.00 0.00 145.00 87.50 185.00 417.50

3 220.25 Eric Waters mo Kearney 1.1861 220.10 4.4849 fr-so 832.24 0.00 0.00 132.50 92.50 152.50 377.50

4 242.50 Brendon Davis oh Shawnee 1.2282 234.80 4.2668 fr-so 815.70 0.00 0.00 117.50 82.50 170.00 370.00

X 220.25 Jacob Beckett mo Kearney 1.1493 206.90 0.9185 fr-so 165.35 0.00 0.00 165.00 85.00 -175.00 75.00

X 242.50 Logan Grinstead ok Sulpher 1.2254 233.90 0.0000 fr-so 0.00 0.00 0.00 -182.50 122.50 220.00 160.00

1 198.25 Adriane Norwood ok Crescent 1.1011 189.50 8.1663 jr-sr 1405.43 0.00 0.00 215.00 162.50 260.00 637.50

1 220.25 R. J. Hershel ok Pocola 1.1408 203.70 8.0377 jr-sr 1435.19 0.00 0.00 255.00 141.00 255.00 651.00

9 242.50 Garris Buckalow ok Ardmore 1.2366 238.20 7.3248 jr-sr 1410.94 0.00 0.00 250.00 152.50 237.50 640.00

1 308.50 Lucas Franklin ok Coalgate 1.3766 287.50 7.2045 jr-sr 1504.64 0.00 0.00 250.00 182.50 250.00 682.50

2 198.25 Rodney Stewart mo Fredericktown 1.1011 189.80 6.9384 jr-sr 1196.00 0.00 0.00 187.50 117.50 237.50 542.50

2 220.25 Chris Riggs ky Taylorsville 1.1663 213.10 6.9378 jr-sr 1267.65 0.00 0.00 195.00 155.00 225.00 575.00

1 242.50 Jeremy Binder ky Trinity 1.2170 230.50 6.7220 jr-sr 1273.16 0.00 0.00 182.50 150.00 245.00 577.50

3 198.25 Mark Krause mo Kearney 1.1040 190.60 6.5444 jr-sr 1129.86 0.00 0.00 195.00 125.00 192.50 512.50

4 198.25 Michael Massey mo Kearney 1.0955 188.20 6.4806 jr-sr 1113.32 0.00 0.00 187.50 100.00 217.50 505.00

3 220.25 Brendan Kinsella ky Trinity 1.1776 217.30 6.4515 jr-sr 1190.48 0.00 0.00 182.50 120.00 237.50 540.00

2 242.50 Eric Frey ky Louisville 1.2478 242.20 6.4173 jr-sr 1245.60 0.00 0.00 200.00 147.50 217.50 565.00

3 308.50 Sam Robey ky Trinity 1.3430 276.00 6.3828 jr-sr 1311.74 0.00 0.00 212.50 147.50 235.00 595.00

5 198.25 B. J. Estridge oh Shawnee 1.1125 193.50 6.3692 jr-sr 1107.81 0.00 0.00 172.50 125.00 205.00 502.50

2 308.50 David Lee mo Strafford 1.3738 286.70 6.3119 jr-sr 1317.25 0.00 0.00 225.00 142.50 230.00 597.50

4 220.25 Jake Wilson ky Trinity 1.1833 219.00 6.2537 jr-sr 1157.42 0.00 0.00 172.50 145.00 207.50 525.00

5 220.25 Blake Thomas mo Kearney 1.1635 211.60 6.2429 jr-sr 1135.37 0.00 0.00 185.00 115.00 215.00 515.00

6 220.25 Matt Massey mo Kearney 1.1408 203.80 6.2011 jr-sr 1107.81 0.00 0.00 175.00 140.00 187.50 502.50

6 198.25 Zach T. Haas ne Atkinson 1.1040 191.10 6.0815 jr-sr 1052.70 0.00 0.00 140.00 135.00 202.50 477.50

3 242.50 Beau Brinkley mo Kearney 1.1974 223.90 5.9245 jr-sr 1107.81 0.00 0.00 182.50 115.00 205.00 502.50

1 275.50 Joey D. Smith ok Meeker 1.3290 270.90 5.8647 jr-sr 1195.44 0.00 0.00 175.00 150.00 217.25 542.25

7 220.25 Chris Gray oh Shawnee 1.1295 199.60 5.8323 jr-sr 1030.65 0.00 0.00 172.50 95.00 200.00 467.50

7 198.25 Kyle Street mo Kearney 1.1125 194.00 5.7839 jr-sr 1008.60 0.00 0.00 160.00 92.50 205.00 457.50

8 198.25 Jodi Petit mo Kearney 1.1096 192.50 5.7184 jr-sr 992.07 0.00 0.00 157.50 122.50 170.00 450.00

4 308.50 Matt Davis oh Shawnee 1.3794 289.30 5.6763 jr-sr 1190.48 0.00 0.00 185.00 137.50 217.50 540.00

1 242.50 Tyler Baughman oh Shawnee 1.1974 223.60 5.6373 jr-sr 1052.70 0.00 0.00 175.00 112.50 190.00 477.50

2 275.50 Ethan Doyle mo Kearney 1.3150 266.10 5.4201 jr-sr 1096.79 0.00 0.00 185.00 112.50 200.00 497.50

8 220.25 Chris Santiago mo Kearney 1.1861 219.90 5.2619 jr-sr 975.54 0.00 0.00 145.00 107.50 190.00 442.50

3 275.50 Eric Hoover oh Shawnee 1.3094 264.10 4.4268 jr-sr 892.86 0.00 0.00 150.00 90.00 165.00 405.00
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xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. HS Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. Best CL Best-C Best SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 220.25 Joe Windsor mo Kearney 1.1691 213.90 3.0726 fr-so 562.17 142.50 0.00 0.00 112.50 0.00 255.00

1 242.50 Dylan Jamison oh Shawnee 1.2394 239.00 2.6581 fr-so 512.57 92.50 0.00 0.00 140.00 0.00 232.50

1 198.25 Cole Bengsten mo Kearney 1.1096 192.50 2.5415 fr-so 440.92 90.00 0.00 0.00 110.00 0.00 200.00

1 308.50 Brad Warnock oh Shawnee 1.3514 279.40 2.4525 fr-so 507.06 107.50 0.00 0.00 122.50 0.00 230.00

2 242.50 Derek Skiles mo Kearney 1.2002 224.60 2.4151 fr-so 451.94 97.50 0.00 0.00 107.50 0.00 205.00

2 220.25 Jacob Beckett mo Kearney 1.1493 206.90 2.2962 fr-so 413.36 102.50 0.00 0.00 85.00 0.00 187.50

2 198.25 Zach Fishel oh Shawnee 1.0898 185.90 2.2940 fr-so 391.32 92.50 0.00 0.00 85.00 0.00 177.50

3 220.25 Eric Waters mo Kearney 1.1861 220.10 2.0494 fr-so 380.29 80.00 0.00 0.00 92.50 0.00 172.50

1 275.50 Brad Fain oh Shawnee 1.2730 250.50 2.0166 fr-so 396.83 87.50 0.00 0.00 92.50 0.00 180.00

2 275.50 Nick Massie oh Shawnee 1.2954 258.70 1.9043 fr-so 380.29 80.00 0.00 0.00 92.50 0.00 172.50

2 308.50 Kenny Lehman mo Kearney 1.3990 295.50 1.8787 fr-so 396.83 87.50 0.00 0.00 92.50 0.00 180.00

3 242.50 Brendon Davis oh Shawnee 1.2282 234.80 1.7874 fr-so 341.71 72.50 0.00 0.00 82.50 0.00 155.00

1 198.25 Mark Krause mo Kearney 1.1040 190.60 3.2850 jr-sr 567.13 132.25 0.00 0.00 125.00 0.00 257.25

1 220.25 Matt Massey mo Kearney 1.1408 203.80 3.2394 jr-sr 578.71 122.50 0.00 0.00 140.00 0.00 262.50

1 275.50 Jared Collier oh Northeastern 1.2926 258.30 3.0615 jr-sr 611.78 127.50 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 277.50

2 220.25 Blake Thomas mo Kearney 1.1635 211.60 3.0002 jr-sr 545.64 132.50 0.00 0.00 115.00 0.00 247.50

2 198.25 Jodi Petit mo Kearney 1.1096 192.50 2.9228 jr-sr 507.06 107.50 0.00 0.00 122.50 0.00 230.00

3 198.25 Rodney Stewart mo Fredericktown 1.1011 189.80 2.9097 jr-sr 501.55 110.00 0.00 0.00 117.50 0.00 227.50

4 198.25 B. J. Estridge oh Shawnee 1.1125 193.50 2.8836 jr-sr 501.55 102.50 0.00 0.00 125.00 0.00 227.50

1 242.50 Beau Brinkley mo Kearney 1.1974 223.90 2.8591 jr-sr 534.62 127.50 0.00 0.00 115.00 0.00 242.50

5 198.25 Michael Massey mo Kearney 1.0955 188.20 2.8232 jr-sr 485.01 120.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 220.00

6 198.25 Kyle Street mo Kearney 1.1125 194.00 2.6549 jr-sr 462.97 117.50 0.00 0.00 92.50 0.00 210.00

3 220.25 Chris Grey oh Shawnee 1.1295 199.60 2.4327 jr-sr 429.90 100.00 0.00 0.00 95.00 0.00 195.00

1 308.50 Matt Davis oh Shawnee 1.3794 289.30 2.4177 jr-sr 507.06 92.50 0.00 0.00 137.50 0.00 230.00

2 275.50 Ethan Doyle mo Kearney 1.3150 266.10 2.3968 jr-sr 485.01 107.50 0.00 0.00 112.50 0.00 220.00

4 220.25 Chris Santiago mo Kearney 1.1861 219.90 2.2891 jr-sr 424.39 85.00 0.00 0.00 107.50 0.00 192.50

2 242.50 Tyler Baughman oh Shawnee 1.1974 223.60 2.2726 jr-sr 424.39 80.00 0.00 0.00 112.50 0.00 192.50

3 275.50 Eric Hoover oh Shawnee 1.3094 264.10 1.6942 jr-sr 341.71 65.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 155.00
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